
www.hikarisushisimi.com



SALAD

APPETIZER

  1. EDAMAME

  2. GARLIC EDAMAME

  3. BAKED GREEN MUSSEL

  4. SOFT SHELL CRAB

  5. GYOZA (6PCS)

  6. VEGETABLE TEMPURA (6PCS)

  7. SHRIMP TEMPURA (5PCS)

  8. MIXED TEMPURA (6PCS)

  9. CALAMARI TEMPURA

10. EGG ROLL (4PCS)

11. SHRIMP SHUMAI (5PCS)

12. JALAPENO BOMB (4PCS)

13. FRIED TOFU

14. YELLOWTAIL COLLAR

15. SALMON COLLAR

16. CHICKEN TERIYAKI

17. BEEF TERIYAKI

18. SALMON TERIYAKI

19. CHICKEN NUGGET (6PCS)

20. TAKOYAKI (6PCS)

21.  MISO SOUP

22. RICE

4.99

5.99

8.99

8.99

6.99

5.99

6.99

7.99

6.99

5.99

7.99

5.99

5.99

14.99

12.99

10.99

11.99

11.99

6.99

7.99

1.99

1.99

1. HOUSE SALAD

2. SEAWEED SALAD

3. TOFU SALAD

4. MANGO AVOCADO SALAD

5. SALMON SKIN SALAD

6. SPICY TUNA SALAD

7. MIXED SASHIMI SALAD

3.99

6.99

7.99

10.99

10.99

11.99

13.99

*Actual presentation may vary from picture. 

Edamame

Gyoza

Mixed Tempura

Chicken Teriyaki

Baked Green Mussel

Yellowtail Collar

Mango Avocado Salad

Salmon Skin Salad

Spicy Tuna Salad

Best

Best

with Rice & Salad

with Rice & Salad

with Rice & Salad



HIKARI COMBO

SUSHI & SASHIMI

UDON

1.  8PCS SUSHI 21.99

27.99

21.99

2 TUNA, 2 SALMON, 2 ALBACORE, 2 ESCOLAR

2 TUNA, 2 SALMON, 2 YELLOWTAIL, 2 ESCOLAR

3 TUNA, 3 SALMON, 3 ALBACORE

2 HALIBUT, 1 OCTOPUS, 1 SHRIMP

+ CHOICE OF CALIFORNIA OR SPICY TUNA ROLL

2. 12 PCS SUSHI

3. 9PCS SASHIMI

4. 15PCS SASHIMI 32.99

25.99

21.99

3 TUNA, 3 SALMON, 3 ALBACORE, 
3 YELLOW TAIL, 3 WHITE FISH

5. CHIRASHI
2 TUNA, 2 SALMON, 2 YELLOWTAIL, 2 ESCOLAR
2 HALIBUT, 1 SHRIMP, 1 TAMAGO, 1 SALMON ROE

6. UNAGI DON
WITH AVOCADO

8.99

1 1 . 99

12 . 99

13.99

13.99

PLAIN UDON
CHICKEN UDON
BEEF UDON
TEMPURA UDON
SEAFOOD UDON

*Actual presentation may vary from picture. 

*Actual presentation may vary from picture. 

*Actual presentation may vary from picture. 

1.  ALBACORE
2. ESCOLAR
3. TILAPIA
4. TUNA
5. SALMON
6. YELLOWTAIL
7. HALIBUT
8. SEARED ESCOLAR
9. SEARED SALMON
10. CAJUN TUNA
11. JALAPENO YELLOWTAIL
12. EGG(TAMAGO)

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

7.50

4.50

15.50

15.50

15.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

17.50

13. SMELT EGG
14. SHRIMP
15. SQUID
16. MACKEREL
17. CRAB
18. SCALLOP
19. SPICY SCALLOP
20. SEARED SHRIMP
21. OCTOPUS
22. RED CLAM
23. FRESH WATER EEL

4.50

4.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

7.50

SASHIMI
(6PCS)

SUSHI
(2PCS)

SUSHI
(2PCS)

* No Substitution for Sushi and Sashimi



7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

7.50

6.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

1.  TUNA ROLL

2.  SPICY TUNA ROLL

3.  SALMON ROLL

4. SPICY SALMON ROLL

5.  YELLOWTAIL ROLL

6.  ALBACORE ROLL

7.  SPICY ALBACORE ROLL

8.  ESCOLAR ROLL

9. SHRIMP ROLL

*Actual presentation may vary from picture. 

REGULAR ROLL

FRESH ROLL

14.99

14.99F2 In : California Roll   Out : Fresh Assorted Fish on the Top

14.99F3 In : California Roll   Out : Fresh Tuna, Avocado on the Top

14.99F4 In : California Roll   Out : Fresh Salmon on the Top

13.99F5 In : California Roll   Out : Spicy Tuna, Crunch on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

14.99F7 In : Crabmeat, Cucumber, Fresh Tuna  Out : Fresh Salmon on the Top
Sauce: Ponzu

14.99F8 In : Crabmeat, Cucumber, Cilantro  
Out : Fresh Salmon, Jalapeno on the Top
Sauce: Ponzu

12.99F9 In : Fresh Tuna, Red Onion, Cream Chees

12.99F10 In : Avocado, Cream Cheese  Out: Fresh Salmon on the Top
Sauce: Ponzu

14.99F1

RAINBOW ROLL

HAWAIIAN ROLL

WASHINGTON ROLL

RED DRAGON ROLL

F6 HONEYMOON ROLL

HOUSE ROLL

SPANISH ROLL

ALASKA ROLL

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

CRAZY ROLL In: Spicy Tuna, Crabmeat, Cucumber, Avocado, Assorted Fish
Sauce: House Dressing 

10.  AVOCADO ROLL

11.  CUCUMBER ROLL

12.  CALIFORNIA ROLL

13.  SALMON SKIN ROLL

14.  EEL & AVOCADO ROLL

15.  VEGETABLE ROLL

16.  SCALLOP ROLL

17.  SPICY SCALLOP ROLL

18.  OCTOPUS ROLL

In : Shrimp, Avocado, Cucumber w/ Crabmeat Wrap    
Out : Salmon on the Top
Sauce: House Dressing, Spicy Mayo

New

GARLIC ALBACORE ROLL



*Actual presentation may vary from picture. 

*Special Request - Can Be Added for an Extra charge.
*Assorted Fish - Tuna, Salmon, Albacore, Yellowtail, Whitefish *Cannot Be Changed
*Please inform your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions

*California Roll = Imitation Crabmeat, Avocado, Seaweed, Rice
*Spicy Tuna Roll = Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, Seaweed, Rice

14.99F12 In: Spicy Tuna Roll  Out: Avocado on the Top
Sauce: Spicy Mayo, Sriracha

14.99F13 In : Spicy Tuna Roll 
Out : Fresh Yellowtail, Serrano on the Top
Sauce: Ponzu

In : Spicy Albacore, Cucumber  
Out : Seared Albacore on the Top
Sauce: Albacore Sauce 

In: Fresh Assorted Fish w/ Soy Paper  
Out: Avocado on the Top
Sauce: House Dressing, Spicy Mayo 

14.99F17

14.99F18

14.99F14 In : Spicy Tuna Roll  
Out : Seared Cajun Tuna on the Top
Sauce: House Dressing, Spicy Mayo

14.99F16 In : Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, Cilantro  
Out : Albacore, Serrano on the Top
Sauce: Albacore Sauce  

911 ROLL

YELLOWTAIL DELIGHT ROLL

ALABACORE DELIGHT ROLL

SIMI ROLL

In: California Roll   Out: Shrimp, Avocado on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce

13.99F19 ICHI ROLL

In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, Cilantro   
Out: Spicy Crabmeat, Jalapeno on the Top
Sauce: Spicy Mayo, Sriracha

13.99F20 FIRE ROLL

In: California Roll, Avocado  Out: Tuna, Crunch Garlic
Sauce: Eel Sauce

14.99F21 HIKARI DRAGON ROLL

In: Spicy Tuna Roll 
Out: Albacore, Crunch Garlic, Bonito Flake on the Top
Sauce: Ponzu, Sriracha

Crabmeat, Avocado, Tuna, Salmon, 
Albacore Wrapped in Cucumber
Sauce: House Dressing

In: California Roll Out: Spicy Tuna, Salmon on the Top
Sauce: House Dressing

In: California Roll   Out: Half Tuna, Half Salmon
Sauce: Different Sauce on Each Side. 
Spicy Mayo, White Mayo 

In: California Roll Out: Spicy Tuna, Mango
Sauce: House Dressing

In: California Roll 
Out: Seared Salmon, House Mayo, Serrano Pepper
Sauce: House Dressing

14.99F22 GARLIC ALBACORE ROLL

14.99F23 CUCUMBER SPECIAL ROLL

14.99F24 BENTLEY ROLL

In : California Roll   Out : Salmon, Spicy Tuna, Scallop on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo, House Dressing

15.99F15 GIANT ROLL

CAJUN TUNA ROLL

ALOHA ROLL

14.99F25 HALF AND HALF ROLL

13.99F26 RED MUSTANG ROLL

F27 14.99SEARED SALMON ROLL

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

GINA ROLL

14.99F11 In : Crabmeat, Spicy Tuna, Cucumber  
Out : Spicy Albacore on the Top
Sauce: Albacore Sauce 

PATHFINDER ROLL



TEMPURA ROLL

14.99TR2

14.99TR3

TR4

TR5

In : California Roll   Out : Spicy Tuna, Deep Fried Eel on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

In : California Roll   
Out : Spicy Tuna, Albacore, Deep Fried Onion on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

In : Deep Fried Calamari, Cucumber, Avocado, Crabmeat
Out : Crunch   Sauce: Eel Sauce

In : Soft Shell Crab, Cucumber, Avocado, Crabmeat, Gobo
Out : Crunch    Sauce: Eel Sauce

12.99TR6

14.99TR7

14.99TR8

14.99IN & OUT SHRIMP ROLL

SUPER MEXICAN ROLL

In : Creamcheese, Avocado, Shrimp Tempura 
Whole Roll Deep Fried  
Out : Spicy Crabmeat on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

In : Spicy Salmon, Cream Cheese  Out : Deep Fried Whole
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

In : California Roll  Out : Deep Fried Whole
Sauce: Eel Sauce

In : Spicy Tuna, Avocado  Out : Deep Fried Whole
Sauce: Eel Sauce

In : Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat, Cucumber   
Out : Fresh Salmon on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

In : Spicy Crabmeat, Creamcheese, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura   
Out : Escolar on the Top  
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo, House Dressing

In : Spicy Crabmeat, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura   
Out : Banana, Salmon on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo, House Dressing

In : Deep Fried Vegetable  Out : Crunch
Sauce: Eel Sauce

In : Crabmeat, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura   
Out : Shrimp, Avocado on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce

In : Crabmeat, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura   
Out : Spicy Tuna, Crunch on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

In : Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber, Crabmeat
Out : Avocado on the Top
Sauce: Spicy Mayo, Sriracha

In : Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber, Crabmeat   
Out : Spicy Crabmeat on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

In : Fresh Salmon, Avocado, Cream Cheese 
Out : Deep Fried Whole  Sauce: Eel Sauce

In : Spicy Crabmeat, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura   
Out : Fresh Tuna, Salmon on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

VEGETABLE TEMPURA  ROLL

CALAMARI TEMPURA  ROLL

14.99HOT NIGHT ROLL

14.99

14.99BORA BORA ROLL

14.99WHITE TIGER ROLL

14.99BANANA ROLL

11.99

12.99

14.99Spider Roll

14.99JAMING ROLL

14.99THREE AMIGO ROLL

10.99

11.99

In : Spicy Tuna, Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber, Avocado
Out : Crunch  Sauce: Eel Sauce

TR9

TR11

TR15

TR16

TR10

TR12

TR13

TR14

TR17

TR18

TR19

In : Cucumber, Spicy Crabmeat, Shrimp Tempura   
Out : Eel, Avocado on the Top 15.99BLACK TIGER ROLLTR20

In : Crabmeat, Cucumber, Avocado, Shrimp Tempura  
Out : Crunch  Sauce: Eel Sauce

10.99CRUNCH ROLLTR21

12.99TIGER ROLLTR22

In : Crawfish, Avocado Wrapped W/ Soy Paper
Out : Deep Fried Whole  
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo, House Dressing

In: Spicy Crabmeat, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura 
Out: Shrimp, Avocado, Guacamole 
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo, Sriracha 

In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura 
Out: Tuna, Salmon, Jalapeno  Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo 

In: Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Cucumber
Out: Spicy Albacore, Crab Stick
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo, White Mayo, House Dressing

In : Spicy Crabmeat, Shrimp tempura, Salmon, 
Avocado, Cucumber  Out : Wrapped in Soy Paper
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo 

In : Crabmeat, Cucumber, Crunch Tempura, Assorted Fish    
Out : Escolar on the Top  
Sauce: Eel Sauce, House Dressing

14.99WHITE ROLLTR23

14.99ESCOLAR SPECIAL ROLLTR24

13.99SUPERMAN BURRITOTR25

15.99ANGRY HULKTR26

14.99GINA ROLLTR27

14.99ROLLS ROYCETR28

14.99TR1

GOLDEN TIGER ROLL

LAS VEGAS ROLL

CALIFORNIA DEEP ROLL

SPICY TUNA DEEP ROLL

PHILLY DEEP ROLL

JENNIFER ROLL

SALMON LOVER ROLL

HIKARI ROLL In: Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Tuna, Cucumber 
Out: White Fish, Red Onion, Serrano
Sauce: Ponzu, Sriracha

New

New

New

New



*Actual presentation may vary from picture. 

*Special Request - Can Be Added for an Extra charge.
*Assorted Fish - Tuna, Salmon, Albacore, Yellowtail, Whitefish *Cannot Be Changed
*Please inform your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions

*California Roll = Imitation Crabmeat, Avocado, Seaweed, Rice
*Spicy Tuna Roll = Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, Seaweed, Rice

BAKED ROLL
In : California Roll   
Out : Salmon on the Top Whole Roll Baked
Sauce: Eel Sauce

In: California Roll  Out: Baked Scallop on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce

In: California Roll   Out: Baked Crawfish on the Top

In: California Roll 
Out: Baked Spicy Salmon on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Honey Mustard

In: California Roll   Out: Baked Spicy Tuna on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce

In : Crabmeat, Avocado, Eel  
Out : Avocado on the Top  Sauce: Eel Sauce

In : California Roll   Out : Eel, Avocado on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce

12.99BR1  BAKED SALMON ROLL

13.99BR2  CATERPILLAR ROLL

In: Spicy Tuna, Eel, Cucumber 
Out: Avocado on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Sriracha 

13.99BR4  SPICY CATERPILLAR ROLL

13.99BR5  DRAGON ROLL

12.99BR6  BAKED SCALLOP ROLL

13.99BR7  BAKED CRAWFISH ROLL

13.99BR8  BAKED SPICY SALMON ROLL

13.99BR9  VOLCANO ROLL

In: California Roll   
Out: Spicy Albacore, Crawfish on the Top, Whole Roll Baked
Sauce: Eel Sauce, White Mayo 

13.99BR10  Corn Head Roll

In : California Roll  
Out : Deep Fried Crawifish on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo, White Mayo 

In: Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat 
Out: Assorted Fish, Avocado   Sauce: Eel Sauce

In: Softshell Crab, Cucumber, Avocado
Out: Fresh Water Eel, Crunch
Sauce: Eel Sauce

In: Spicy Salmon, Fresh Water Eel Tempura, Avocado
Sauce: House Dressing, Spicy Mayo 

In: Spicy Tuna Roll   Out: Spicy Albacore, Jalapeno Bomb
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo 

13.99
In : California Roll   
Out: Tempura Salmon on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce

14.99

In: Spicy Tuna, Jalapeno Tempura, Cucumber, Avocado
Out : Crunch  Sauce: Eel Sauce

12.99

15.99

15.99

14.99

15.99

POPCORN ROLL

TR36

JALAPENO TEMPURA ROLLTR29

KING’S ROLLTR30

BLACK WIDOW ROLLTR31

MONSTER ROLLTR32

TR34 AVENGERS ROLL

TR35

SALMON TEMPURA ROLL

In: California Roll 
Out: Fresh Water Eel, Salmon   Sauce: Eel Sauce 14.99BR3  LAMBORGHINI ROLL

New

In : Shrimp Tempura, cucumber, Avocado
Out : Fried Seaweed, Spicy Tuna on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

14.99Samurai RollTR33New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

BAKED SALMON ROLL



*CHOOSE ITEM FROM BELOW

*SERVED WITH MISO SOUP, RICE, AND FRESH SALAD

LUNCH    2 ITEM   DINNER    2 ITEM  

  1. CHICKEN TERIYAKI
  2. BEEF TERIYAKI
  3. SALMON TERIYAKI
  4. MIXED TEMPURA (5PCS)

  5. GYOZA (5PCS)

  6. CALIFORNIA ROLL (8PCS)

  7. AVOCADO ROLL (8PCS)

8. VEGETABLE ROLL (5PCS)

9. SPICY TUNA ROLL (8PCS)

10. SHRIMP CRUNCH ROLL (5PCS)

11. 4PC SUSHI (2PCS TUNA, 2PCS SALMON)

12. 4PC SASHIMI (2PCS TUNA, 2PCS SALMON)

13.TAKOYAKI (6PCS)

14. CHICKEN KATSU

BENTO BOX SPECIAL

4PCS SPECIAL ROLL

NO RICE SPECIAL ROLL

6.99NS3   SPICY SALMON GUACAMOLE ROLL

In : Sushi Rice Tempura  Out: Spicy Tuna, Crunch   Sauce: Eel Sauce

Fried Wonton Skin w/ Assorted Fish on Top 

NS7   RICE CAKE

NR3  YUMMY CRUNCH

In: California roll 
Out: Assorted Fish, Onion, Masago, Kaiware, Green Onion Mixed with Poke Sauce 8.99NS1    POKE ROLL

7.99NS5   MINI BANANA ROLL

8.99

6.99NS2   SPICY TUNA GUACAMOLE ROLL

Deep Fried White Fish w/ Spicy Crabmeat on the Top
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

In: California Roll  Out: Spicy Tuna, Guacamole
Sauce: Eel Sauce
In: California Roll 
Out: Spicy Salmon, Guacamole

In: Spicy Tuna Roll  Out: Spicy Albacore,
Crunch Powder   Sauce: Eel Sauce

In California Roll Out: Banana, Salmon on Top
Sauce: Spicy Mayo, House Dressing

In: Spicy Tuna Roll  Out: Spicy Crabmeat, Mango
Sauce: House Dressing

NR1   FISH CHIP

6.99NS4   SPICY ALBACORE CRUNCH ROLL

5.99NS6   SPICY MANGO ROLL

Spicy Crabmeat, Gobo w/ Salmon Wrap
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy MayoNR4   MAGNOLIA

Mushroom Spicy Tuna, Crabmeat Deep Fried
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo, House Dressing

10.99

NR2   MONKEY BALL

Scollop, Crabnmeat w/ Tuna Wrap
Sauce: Chili Oil

11.99

11.99

11.99NR5  STUFFED TOMATO
Baked Crabmeat w/ Tilapia, Salmon Wrap
Sauce: Eel Sauce 10.99NR6  NICHELLE ROLL

Shrimp, Crabmeat Deep Fried
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo 10.99NR7  SHRIMP BOAT ROLL

10.99

In : California Roll  Out: Spicy Tuna, Seaweed
Sauce: House Dressing

NS8   Spicy Tuna Seaweed Salad Roll 5.99

In : California Roll  Out: Spicy Tuna, Crunch Potato
Sauce: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo 

NS9   Golden Potato Roll 7.99

In : California Roll  Out: Shrimp Tempura
Sauce: Eel Sauce, White Mayo 

NS10  Rock Shrimp Tempura Roll 8.99

In : California Roll  Out: Dynamite
Sauce: Eel Sauce, White Mayo 

NS11   Dynamite Roll 8.99

* No Substitution

* No Substitution

New

New

New

New

15.50 17.50

*Actual presentation may vary from picture. 



TUNA /10pcs
SALMON /10pcs
TILAPIA /10pcs

SUSHI TRAY 140

YELLOWTAIL /6pcs
ALBACORE /6pcs
SHRIMP /6pcs

RAINBOW ROLL
CAJUN TUNA ROLL
JENNIFER ROLL
SALMON LOVER ROLL

BIG PARTY TRAY 135

SPIDER ROLL
BAKED CRAWFISH ROLL
DRAGON ROLL
CALIFORNIA ROLL (2)

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

CHICKEN NUGGET (7pcs)

BEEF TERIYAKI

SALMON TERIYAKI

CHICKEN KATSU

8.99

9.99

9.99

10.99

10.99

SERVED WITH FRESH SALAD AND RICE

64PCS OF CALIFORNIA ROLLS

JAPANESE GREEN TEA 
ICE CREAM

MOCHI ICE CREAM (2pcs)

TEMPURA GREEN TEA ICE CREAM

2.99

2.99

5.99

CALIFORNIA TRAY 50

KID’S MEAL

DESSERT

PARTY TRAYS

*Actual presentation may vary from picture. 

(Chocolate, Strawberry, or Green Tea)

*No Substitutions.
*Take Out Only

*Order 1 Day Ahead



BEVERAGE

* Free Refill

* Free Refill

* Free Refill

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, FANTA ORANGE, 
ICED TEA, LEMONADE

Apple Juice

PERRIER

JAPANESE ICED GREEN TEA
JAPANESE HOT GREEN TEA

SAPPORO, ASAHI, KIRIN
BEER

FOUNTAIN DRINK

S  4.99 L  7.99

HOUSE HOT SAKE

CHARDONNAY
MERLOT
WHITE ZINFANDEL
TAKARA PLUM WINE

6.99

6.99

5.99

6.99

Glass

OTOKOYAMA
KIKUSUI JUNMAI GINZO
SHO CHIKU BAI GINZO
SAYURI
SHO CHIKU BAI NIGORI
SOJU

16.99

17.99

14.99

12.99

13.99

12.99

2.99

2.75

2.5

3

3.5

HOT SAKE

COLD SAKE

WINE

S  5.99 L  7.99

All prices are subject to change without notice. Actual presentation may vary.  
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may 
increase your risk of foodborne illness.  Not all ingredients may be listed on the
menu for each item. Please let your server know if you have any food allergies. 

18% Gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or more. 

KATSU SPECAIL

Pork Katsu
Chicken Katsu

14.99

14.99


